16-06-2026 15:15:48Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 1
Scheda Dati
010BA9SLV48
Lampadina led multichip verde, BA9S, 48 V AC-DC, luce fissa
Caratteristiche
Gamma Lampadine BA9S a led luce fissa
Componente 48V AC-DC
Codice 010BA9SLV48
Descrizione
Lampadina led multichip verde, BA9S, 48 V AC-DC, luce
fissa
Colore Verde
Peso 2,0
Tariffa doganale 8539520000
GTIN 8052878000752
Dati tecnici
Approvals CE
Compliance with standards IEC-EN62471
Compliance to EMC standards EN55015, EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61547
Lighting type LED bulb
Bulb base Ba9S bayonet (IEC-EN60061-1)
Signalling type Steady
Operating temperatures -25° ÷ +70°C
Available models (ratings +/- 20%) AC/DC 6V-7mA, 12V-8mA, 24V-7.5mA, 36V-7.5mA,
Available models (ratings +/- 20%) AC/DC 48V-5.5mA, 130V-3.2mA, 240V-2.5mA, 400V-1mA
Operating voltage tolerance Vn -20% / +10%
Electrical life 50.000h
Warranty period 18 months
16-06-2026 15:15:48Product datasheet
Newelfin- www.newelfin.com
pag. 2
Disegni tecnici